
ACHIZITIE MATERIALE

I.D.: 66632442

Data publicarii	25.02.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.002,53 RON - 1.002,53 RON

Descriere: ACI MENAJERI 65_5*22.6891 LEI/BC= 113.45 LEI SAC MENAJ 35L_10*2.9412 LEI/BC= 29.41 LEI SET SACI MENAJERI 120L_11*6.7227 LEI/BC= 73.95 LEI ROLA HARTIE MISAVAN_24*20.1681 LEI/BC= 484.03 LEI HARTIE IG.ALBA 3 ST._7*26.8908 LEI/BC = 188.24 LEI SCARA 3 TR TOP_1*113.4454 LEI/BC= 113.45 LEI.
